
2010-11 �MEMPHIS GRIZZLIES 
POWER PACKS

CELEBRATE 10 YEARS OF GRIZZLIES BASKETBALL WITH 10 OF 
THE BIGGEST GAMES OF THE SEASON FOR AS LOW AS $100.

BIG GAME PACK
Wed.	 Oct. 27	 Atlanta	 7:00pm

Sat.	 Nov. 20	 Miami	 7:00pm

Fri. 	 Nov. 26	 Golden State	 8:30pm

Fri.	 Dec. 3	 Houston	 7:00pm

Mon.	 Jan. 17	 Chicago	 12:00pm

Sat.	 Jan. 29	 Washington	 7:00pm

Mon. 	Feb. 7	 L.A. Lakers	 7:00pm

Sun. 	 Feb. 13	 Denver	 5:00pm

Sat.	 Mar. 19	 Indiana	 7:00pm

Sun. 	 Apr. 10	 New Orleans	 5:00pm

WEEKEND PACK
Sat.	 Oct. 30	 Minnesota	 7:00pm

Sat.	 Nov. 13	 Boston 	 7:00pm

Tue.	 Nov. 30	 L.A. Lakers	 7:00pm

Fri. 	 Jan. 7	 Utah	 7:00pm

Sat.	 Jan. 15	 Dallas	 7:00pm

Fri. 	 Jan. 21	 Houston 	 7:00pm

Fri.	 Feb. 11	 Milwaukee	 7:00pm

Sat.	 Feb. 26	 Sacramento	 7:00pm

Fri.	 Mar. 4	 New Orleans	 7:00pm

Sun.	 Mar. 27	 San Antonio	 5:00pm

 	 Price Per Game
	 Single	 Season	   Power	 Power Pack
Section	 Game	 Ticket	   Pack	 Total Price

Terrace III	  $18 	  $10 	  $10 	  $100 
Terrace II	  $35 	  $20 	  $30 	  $300
Terrace I	  $47 	  $25 	  $32 	  $320

First Tennessee Club Baseline	  $99 	  $50	  $70 	  $700
First Tennessee Club Sideline	  $99 	  $79 	  $85 	  $850

Plaza V	  $49 	  $42 	  $47	  $470
Plaza IV	  $62 	  $52 	  $60 	  $600
Plaza III	  $82 	  $69 	  $80 	  $800
Plaza II	  $107 	  $88 	  $99 	  $990
Plaza I	  $150 	  $129 	  $135 	  $1,350
Courtside  	  $227 	  $169 	  $185 	  $1,850
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	Text1: Call (901) 888-HOOP or e-mail grouptickets@grizzlies.com.


